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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS

2024 General Election GRAND TOTALS
November 5, 2024 Bosque County
President/Vice President
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance 7,969 82.84% 148 5,519 2,302
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz 1,524 15.84% 97 981 446
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat 51 0.53% 0 33 18
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware 27 0.28% 0 16 1
Write-In Totals 15 0.16% 0 9 6
Write-In: Uncertified Name 10 0.10% 0 6 4
Write-In: Cornel West/Melina Abdullah 2 0.02% 0 2 0
Write-In: Claudia De la Cruz/Karina 1 0.01% 0 0 1
Garcia
Write-In: Peter Sonski/Lauren Onak 1 0.01% 0 0 1
Write-In: Shiva Ayyadurai/Crystal Ellis 1 0.01% 0 1 0
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 9,586 99.65% 245 6,558 2,783
Overvotes 4 0.04% 0 1 3
Undervotes 30 0.31% 2 16 12
Contest Totals 9,620  100.00% 247 6,575 2,798
Precincts Reporting 110f 11
US Senator
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Ted Cruz 7,643 79.45% 145 5,348 2,150
DEM Colin Allred 1,712 17.80% 97 1,087 528
LIB Ted Brown 186 1.93% 3 99 84
Write-In Totals 18 0.19% 0 8 10
Write-In: Tracy Andrus 6 0.06% 0 2 4
Write-In: Analisa Roche 6 0.06% 0 3 3
Write-In: Uncertified Name 6 0.06% 0 3 3
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 9,559 99.37% 245 6,542 2,772
Overvotes 4 0.04% 0 2 2
Undervotes 57 0.59% 2 31 24
Contest Totals 9,620  100.00% 247 6,575 2,798
Precincts Reporting 110f 11

US Representative, Dist 31

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP John Carter 7975 82.90% 152 5,528 2,295
DEM Stuart Whitlow 1,375 14.29% 86 877 412
Total Votes Cast 9,350 97.19% 238 6,405 2,707
Overvotes 42 0.44% 0 42 0

Undervotes 228 2.37% 9 128 91 o

Contest Totals 9,620  100.00% 247 6575 2,798 W ,u,[

Precincts Reporting 110f 11 p Q&
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Summary Results Report . OFFICIAL RESULTS

2024 General Election GRAND TOTALS
November 5, 2024 Bosque County
Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Christi Craddick 7,742 80.48% 148 5,415 2,179
DEM Katherine Culbert 1,273 13.23% 79 821 373
LIB Hawk Dunlap 254 2.64% 3 140 111
GRN Eddie Espinoza 83 0.86% 3 47 33
Write-In Totals 13 0.14% 0 10 3
Write-In: Uncertified Name 8 0.08% 0 6 2
Write-In: Richard McKibbin 5 0.05% 0 4 1
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 9,365  97.35% 233 6,433 2,699
Overvotes 5 0.05% 1 3 1
Undervotes 250 2.60% 13 139 98
Contest Totals 9,620  100.00% 247 6,575 2,798
Precincts Reporting 110f 11

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Jimmy Blacklock 7,936 82.49% 149 5,537 2,250
DEM DaSean Jones 1,372 14.26% 83 867 422
Total Votes Cast 9,308 96.76% 232 6,404 2,672
Overvotes 3 0.03% 1 2 0
Undervotes 309 3.21% 14 169 126
Contest Totals 9,620 100.00% 247 6,575 2,798
Precincts Reporting 11 0f 11

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP John Devine 7,835 81.44% 145 5,468 2,222
DEM Christine Vinh Weems 1,436 14.93% 88 907 a1
Total Votes Cast 9,271 96.37% 233 6,375 2,663
Overvotes 3 0.03% 1 2 0
Undervotes 346 3.60% 13 198 135
Contest Totals 9,620  100.00% 247 6,575 2,798
Precincts Reporting 110f 11
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Summary Results Report
2024 General Election
November 5, 2024

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6
Vote For 1

REP Jane Bland
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein
LIB J. David Roberson
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App
Vote For 1

REP David J. Schenck

DEM Holly Taylor

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

Judge, Ct of Crim App, P17
Vote For 1

REP Gina Parker

DEM Nancy Mulder

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 8
Vote For 1

REP Lee Finley

DEM Chika Anyiam

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

7,771
1,332
200
9,303

6

3N
9,620
110of 11

TOTAL

7,856
1,432
9,288

3

329
9,620

11 of 11

TOTAL

7,830
1,357
9,187

3

430
9,620
110f 11

TOTAL

7,958
1,283
9,241

4

375
9,620

110f 11

VOTE% Absentee

80.78%
13.85%
2.08%
96.70%
0.06%
3.23%
100.00%

VOTE% Absentee

81.66%
14.89%
96.55%
0.03%
3.42%
100.00%

VOTE% Absentee

81.39%
14.11%
95.50%
0.03%
4.47%
100.00%

VOTE% Absentee

82.72%
13.34%
96.06%
0.04%
3.90%
100.00%
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147
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232
1
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1
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81
232
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Voting
5,437
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4
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866
6,335
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207
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1
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0
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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS

2024 General Election GRAND TOTALS
November 5, 2024 Bosque County
State Representative, Dist 13
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Angelia Orr 7,635 79.37% 145 5,309 2,181
DEM Albert Hunter 1,630 16.94% 88 1,045 497
Total Votes Cast 9,265 96.31% 233 6,354 2,678
Overvotes 64 0.67% 1 62 1
Undervotes 291 3.02% 13 159 119
Contest Totals 9,620  100.00% 247 6,575 2,798
Precincts Reporting 11 0f 11

Chief Justice, 10th Ct of App Dist

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Matt Johnson 8,153 84.75% 168 5,647 2,338
Total Votes Cast 8,153 84.75% 168 5,647 2,338
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 1,467 15.25% 79 928 460
Contest Totals 9,620  100.00% 247 6,575 2,798
Precincts Reporting 110f 11

Dist Attorney, 220th Judicial Dist

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Adam Sibley 8,095 84.15% . 17 5,609 2,315
Total Votes Cast 8,095 84.15% 17 5,609 2,315
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 1,525 15.85% 76 966 483
Contest Totals 9,620  100.00% 247 6,575 2,798
Precincts Reporting 11 0f 11
County Attorney
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Zach Brown 8,242 85.68% 175 5,697 2,370
Total Votes Cast 8,242 85.68% 175 5,697 2,370
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 1,378 14.32% 72 878 428
Contest Totals 9,620  100.00% 247 6,575 2,798
Precincts Reporting 110f 11
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November 5, 2024

Sheriff
Vote For 1

REP Trace Hendricks

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

County Tax Assessor-Collector
Vote For 1

REP Arlene Swiney

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

County Treasurer - Unexpired Term

Vote For 1

REP Pam Browning

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

County Commissioner Precinct 1
Vote For 1

REP Billy Hall
Write-In Totals
“Write-In: Casey Suggs
Write-In: Uncertified Name
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

8,205
8,205

0

1,415
9,620

11 of 11

TOTAL

8,273
8,273

0

1,347
9,620
11of 11

TOTAL

8,108
8,108

0

1,512
9,620
110f 11

TOTAL

2,176
230
180

50

0
2,406
3

395

2,804

30of3

VOTE% Absentee

85.29%
85.29%
0.00%
14.71%
100.00%

VOTE %

86.00%
86.00%
0.00%
14.00%
100.00%

VOTE %

84.28%
84.28%
0.00%
15.72%
100.00%

VOTE %

77.60%
8.20%
6.42%
1.78%
0.00%

85.81%
0.11%

14.09%

100.00%

175
175
0
72
247

Absentee

183
183
0
64
247

Absentee

175
175
0
72
247

Absentee

38
2
2
0
0

40

27
68

Early
Voting
5,666

5,666
0

909
6,575

Early
Voting
5,701

5,701

874
6,575

Early
Voting
5,609

5,609

966
6,575

Early
Voting
1,499

152
119
33

0
1,651

251
1,904
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Election
Day
2,364

2,364
0

434
2,798

Election
Day
2,389
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0

409
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Summary Results Report
2024 General Election
November 5, 2024

County Commissioner Pct 3
Vote For 1

REP Larry (Shotgun) Philipp
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

Constable Pct 1
Vote For 1

REP Scott Ferguson

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

Constable Pct 2
Vote For 1

REP Jay Sparkman
Total Votes Cast
-» Qvervotes
- Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

2,043
2,043
0

383
2,426
30of3

TOTAL

4119
4,119
0

769
4,888
6 of 6

TOTAL

4,080
4,080
0

652
4,732
50f5

VOTE %

84.21%
84.21%
0.00%
15.79%
100.00%

VOTE %

84.27%
84.27%
0.00%
15.73%
100.00%

VOTE %

86.22%
86.22%
0.00%
13.78%
100.00%

Absentee

38
38

0
17
55

Absentee

69
69
0
45
114

Absentee

105
105
0
28
133

Early
Voting
1,302

1,302
0

225
1,527

Early
Voting
2,805

2,805

466
3,271

Early
Voting
2,858

2,858

446
3,304
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Day
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0
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Day
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0
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Election
Day
1,117

1,117
0

178
1,295

Election Summary - 11/13/2024  3:08 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



