Summary Results Report 2024 General Election November 5, 2024

November 5, 2024

Statistics

TOTAL Absentee Ea

OFFICIAL RESULTS
GRAND TOTALS
Bosque County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	11 of 11	0	0	11
Precincts Complete	0 of 11	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	11 of 11	0	0	11
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	11 of 11	11	11	0
Registered Voters - Total	0			
Ballots Cast - Total	9,620	247	6,575	2,798
Ballots Cast - Blank	3	0	2	1
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%			

Katherine R. Smith Presiden, Judge

Summary Results Report 2024 General Election November 5, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS GRAND TOTALS Bosque County

President/Vice President

Vote For 1

REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance	TOTAL 7,969	VOTE % 82.84%	Absentee 148	Early Voting 5,519	Election Day 2,302
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz	1,524	15.84%	97	981	446
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat	51	0.53%	0	33	18
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware	27	0.28%	0	16	11
Write-In Totals	15	0.16%	0	9	6
Write-In: Uncertified Name	10	0.10%	0	6	4
Write-In: Cornel West/Melina Abdul	lah 2	0.02%	0	2	0
Write-In: Claudia De la Cruz/Karina Garcia	1	0.01%	0	0	1
Write-In: Peter Sonski/Lauren Onak	1	0.01%	0	0	1
Write-In: Shiva Ayyadurai/Crystal El	lis 1	0.01%	0	1	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	9,586	99.65%	245	6,558	2,783
Overvotes	4	0.04%	0	1	3
Undervotes	30	0.31%	2	16	12
Contest Totals	9,620	100.00%	247	6,575	2,798
Precincts Reporting	11 of 11				

US Senator

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Ted Cruz	7,643	79.45%	145	5,348	2,150
DEM Colin Allred	1,712	17.80%	97	1,087	528
LIB Ted Brown	186	1.93%	3	99	84
Write-In Totals	18	0.19%	0	8	10
Write-In: Tracy Andrus	6	0.06%	0	2	4
Write-In: Analisa Roche	6	0.06%	0	3	3
Write-In: Uncertified Name	6	0.06%	0	3	3
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	9,559	99.37%	245	6,542	2,772
Overvotes	4	0.04%	0	2	2
Undervotes	57	0.59%	2	31	24
Contest Totals	9,620	100.00%	247	6,575	2,798
Precincts Reporting	11 of 11				

US Representative, Dist 31

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Da
REP John Carter	7,975	82.90%	152	5,528	2,295
DEM Stuart Whitlow	1,375	14.29%	86	877	412
Total Votes Cast	9,350	97.19%	238	6,405	2,707
Overvotes	42	0.44%	0	42	0
Undervotes	228	2.37%	9	128	91
Contest Totals	9,620	100.00%	247	6,575	2,798
Precincts Reporting	11 of 11				

Racherini R. Smich President Judge

Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Christi Craddick	7,742	80.48%	148	5,415	2,179
DEM Katherine Culbert	1,273	13.23%	79	821	373
LIB Hawk Dunlap	254	2.64%	3	140	111
GRN Eddie Espinoza	83	0.86%	3	47	33
Write-In Totals	13	0.14%	0	10	3
Write-In: Uncertified Name	8	0.08%	0	6	2
Write-In: Richard McKibbin	5	0.05%	0	4	1
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	9,365	97.35%	233	6,433	2,699
Overvotes	5	0.05%	1	3	1
Undervotes	250	2.60%	13	139	98
Contest Totals	9,620	100.00%	247	6,575	2,798
Precincts Reporting	11 of 11				

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jimmy Blacklock	7,936	82.49%	149	5,537	2,250
DEM DaSean Jones	1,372	14.26%	83	867	422
Total Votes Cast	9,308	96.76%	232	6,404	2,672
Overvotes	3	0.03%	1	2	0
Undervotes	309	3.21%	14	169	126
Contest Totals	9,620	100.00%	247	6,575	2,798
Precincts Reporting	11 of 11				

Justice, Supreme Court, PI 4

Vote For 1

REP John Devine	TOTAL 7.835	VOTE %	Absentee 145	Early Voting 5,468	Election Day 2,222
DEM Christine Vinh Weems	1,436	14.93%	88	907	441
Total Votes Cast	9,271	96.37%	233	6,375	2,663
Overvotes	3	0.03%	1	2	0
Undervotes	346	3.60%	13	198	135
Contest Totals	9,620	100.00%	247	6,575	2,798
Precincts Reporting	11 of 11				

Ratherine R Smith President Julge

Justice, Supreme Court, PI 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jane Bland	7,771	80.78%	146	5,437	2,188
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein	1,332	13.85%	83	859	390
LIB J. David Roberson	200	2.08%	2	108	90
Total Votes Cast	9,303	96.70%	231	6,404	2,668
Overvotes	6	0.06%	1	4	1
Undervotes	311	3.23%	15	167	129
Contest Totals	9,620	100.00%	247	6,575	2,798
Precincts Reporting	11 of 11				

Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP David J. Schenck	7,856	81.66%	147	5,493	2,216
DEM Holly Taylor	1,432	14.89%	85	905	442
Total Votes Cast	9,288	96.55%	232	6,398	2,658
Overvotes	3	0.03%	1	2	0
Undervotes	329	3.42%	14	175	140
Contest Totals	9,620	100.00%	247	6,575	2,798
Precincts Reporting	11 of 11				

Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Gina Parker	7,830	81.39%	142	5,469	2,219
DEM Nancy Mulder	1,357	14.11%	86	866	405
Total Votes Cast	9,187	95.50%	228	6,335	2,624
Overvotes	3	0.03%	1	2	0
Undervotes	430	4.47%	18	238	174
Contest Totals	9,620	100.00%	247	6,575	2,798
Precincts Reporting	11 of 11				

Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 8

Vote For 1

VOIC I OI I					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Lee Finley	7,958	82.72%	151	5,534	2,273
DEM Chika Anyiam	1,283	13.34%	81	831	371
Total Votes Cast	9,241	96.06%	232	6,365	2,644
Overvotes	4	0.04%	1	3	0
Undervotes	375	3.90%	14	207	154
Contest Totals	9,620	100.00%	247	6,575	2,798
Precincts Reporting	11 of 11				

Natherine R Smith Presiding Julge

State Representative, Dist 13

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Angelia Orr	7,635 7	79.37%	145	5,309	2,181
DEM Albert Hunter	1,630	16.94%	88	1,045	497
Total Votes Cast	9,265	96.31%	233	6,354	2,678
Overvotes	64	0.67%	1	62	1
Undervotes	291	3.02%	13	159	119
Contest Totals	9,620	100.00%	247	6,575	2,798
Precincts Reporting	11 of 11				

Chief Justice, 10th Ct of App Dist

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Matt Johnson	8,153	84.75%	168	5,647	2,338
Total Votes Cast	8,153	84.75%	168	5,647	2,338
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,467	15.25%	79	928	460
Contest Totals	9,620	100.00%	247	6,575	2,798
Precincts Reporting	11 of 11				

Dist Attorney, 220th Judicial Dist

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Adam Sibley	8,095	84.15%	171	5,609	2,315
Total Votes Cast	8,095	84.15%	171	5,609	2,315
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,525	15.85%	76	966	483
Contest Totals	9,620	100.00%	247	6,575	2,798
Precincts Reporting	11 of 11				

County Attorney

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Zach Brown	8,242	85.68%	175	5,697	2,370
Total Votes Cast	8,242	85.68%	175	5,697	2,370
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,378	14.32%	72	878	428
Contest Totals	9,620	100.00%	247	6,575	2,798
Precincts Reporting	11 of 11				

Ratherine R. Smith Presiding Judge 5017

Sheriff

Vote For 1

REP Trace Hendricks	TOTAL 8,205	VOTE %	Absentee 175	Early Voting 5.666	Election Day 2,364
Total Votes Cast	8,205	85.29%	175	5,666	2,364
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,415	14.71%	72	909	434
Contest Totals	9,620	100.00%	247	6,575	2,798
Precincts Reporting	11 of 11				

County Tax Assessor-Collector

Vote For 1

REP Arlene Swiney	TOTAL 8.273	VOTE % 86.00%	Absentee 183	Early Voting 5,701	Election Day 2,389
Total Votes Cast	8,273	86.00%	183	5,701	2,389
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,347	14.00%	64	874	409
Contest Totals	9,620	100.00%	247	6,575	2,798
Precincts Reporting	11 of 11				

County Treasurer - Unexpired Term

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Pam Browning	8,108	84.28%	175	5,609	2,324
Total Votes Cast	8,108	84.28%	175	5,609	2,324
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	1,512	15.72%	72	966	474
Contest Totals	9,620	100.00%	247	6,575	2,798
Precincts Reporting	11 of 11				

County Commissioner Precinct 1

Vote For 1

vote For I					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Da
REP. Billy Hall	2,176	77.60%	38	1,499	639
Write-In Totals	230	8.20%	2	152	76
Write-In: Casey Suggs	180	6.42%	2	119	59
Write-In: Uncertified Name	50	1.78%	0	33	17
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	2,406	85.81%	40	1,651	715
Overvotes	3	0.11%	1	2	0
Undervotes	395	14.09%	27	251	117
Contest Totals	2,804	100.00%	68	1,904	832
Precincts Reporting	3 of 3				

Ratherine R Smith Presiding Judge 6017

Summary Results Report 2024 General Election November 5, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS **GRAND TOTALS Bosque County**

County Commissioner Pct 3

Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Larry (Shotgun) Philipp	2,043	84.21%	38	1,302	703
Total Votes Cast	2,043	84.21%	38	1,302	703
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	383	15.79%	17	225	141
Contest Totals	2,426	100.00%	55	1,527	844
Precincts Reporting	3 of 3		2.201m2.00.000.000.000		
Constable Pct 1 Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Scott Ferguson	4,119	84.27%	69	2,805	1,245
Total Votes Cast	4,119	84.27%	69	2,805	1,245
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	769	15.73%	45	466	258
Contest Totals	4,888	100.00%	114	3,271	1,503
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6			***************************************	
Constable Pct 2 Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jay Sparkman	4,080	86.22%	105	2,858	1,117
Total Votes Cast	4,080	86.22%	105	2,858	1,117
· · · Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	652	13.78%	28	446	178
Contest Totals	4,732	100.00%	133	3,304	1,295
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5				4,000,000,000,000

Kacherine R Smith President Judge